
 2019 Term 2 Weighted Assessment Schedule for 3T2 

 

Written Tests 

Week Date Subject(s) Remarks 

7 
9 May, Thursday 
8.15 am – 9.00 am 

Mother Tongue Language 30 marks 

7 
10 May, Friday 
8.15 am – 9.00 am 

Maths 30 marks 

 

Performance Tasks 

Week 
Date of Presentation/ 
Deadline of Submission 

Subject(s) Remarks 

6 29 April, Monday Art Project 30 marks 

6 – 7 
30 April, Tuesday 
2 May, Thursday 
6 May, Monday 

CPA Project 20 marks 

7 8 May, Wednesday English Language Research Report 30 marks 

8 14 May, Tuesday Design & Technology Coursework 20 marks 

8 
14 May, Tuesday 
16 May, Thursday 

Music Instrumental Assessment 40 marks 

8 15 May, Wednesday 
Science Syllabus T Performance 
Task 

25 marks 

 


